Specification code:
R275SCRN (Satin 316 stainless steel)
SPS 275mm Round Push-in Cleanout
Min. height: 25mm
Tiling or topping
Typical Applications
Heavy-duty cleanout
in cast 316SS.
Non-slip checker
plate insert..
Load-rated to Class
D of AS3996-2006.
Security screws also
available.
(225mm outlet)
Optional security screws (use suffix "/SEC")
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Cast into slab
225mm N.B
O.D 233mm
275mm
Round
I.D 223mm
225mm DWV or Stormwater
Rubber ring seal
Structural Slab